42nd Swiss Junior Championships Y S imming
Geneva, Piscine Les Vernets SyﬂCh o

15.05.-17.05.2015

Solo Preliminaries / Final J2

2 Judges scores
= 1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 MECHNIG Lara SC Fl6s Buchs FLOS Final Result 147.8557
Exec / Synch 77 76 7.4 76 8.0 Av. fig. Results 73.2889
Artistic imp. 75 74 73 75 7.6 Free Total 74.5668
Difficulty 74 73 71 75 7.0 Penalties 0.0
2 PESCHL Noemi Limmat Nixen Ziir LNZ Final Result 145.0114
Exec / Synch 81 75 77 74 738 Av. fig. Results 69.3444
Artistic imp. 74 75 76 76 7.7 Free Total 75.6670
Difficulty 73 76 73 76 75 Penalties 0.0
3 THONI Alyssa Limmat Nixen Ziir LNZ Final Result 141.9554
Exec / Synch 76 72 74 73 76 Av. fig. Results 68.7556
Artistic imp. 73 73 75 73 73 Free Total 73.1998
Difficulty 71 75 69 73 73 Penalties 0.0
4 MELLO-HERITIER Paloma  Dauphins Synchro DSV Final Result 137.2055
Exec / Synch 73 67 70 6.8 75 Av. fig. Results 67.5056
Artistic imp. 72 68 7.1 6.8 64 Free Total 69.6999
Difficulty 72 68 70 72 6.8 Penalties 0.0
5 ECKSTEIN Fanny Geneve Synchro ( GSO Final Result 134.7001
Exec / Synch 72 70 7.0 69 73 Av. fig. Results 65.5000
Artistic imp. 70 6.7 72 7.0 6.6 Free Total 69.2001
Difficulty 6.7 69 68 69 65 Penalties 0.0
6 WIRTH Jennice SC Fl6s Buchs FLOS Final Result 133.7942
Exec / Synch 71 68 69 66 6.8 Av. fig. Results 66.5611
Artistic imp. 65 6.7 69 6.8 6.7 Free Total 67.2331
Difficulty 68 64 65 67 6.6 Penalties 0.0
7 VARESIO Margaux Synchroverein Bel PCB Final Result 132.4222
Exec / Synch 65 69 68 6.8 69 Av. fig. Results 64.2556
Artistic imp. 6.8 69 69 69 6.8  FreeTotal 68.1666
Difficulty 69 6.6 6.7 68 6.7 Penalties 0.0
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RANG

8 OETTLI Corina

9 FAHRNI llona

SC Fl6s Buchs FLOS
Exec / Synch

Artistic imp.

Difficulty

Morges Natation MORG
Exec / Synch

Artistic imp.

Difficulty

10 SCHUPBACH-ARNAUD Babo Morges Natation MORG

11 SACHER Carla

12 DARIO Mel

13 CHOBAZ Vanessa

14 BERGONZI Clara

15 KAELIN Laetitia

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Schwimmverein b SVB
Exec / Synch

Artistic imp.

Difficulty

Geneve Synchro ( GSO
Exec / Synch

Artistic imp.

Difficulty

Geneve Synchro ( GSO
Exec / Synch

Artistic imp.

Difficulty

Geneve Synchro ( GSO
Exec / Synch

Artistic imp.

Difficulty

Morges Natation MORG
Exec / Synch

Artistic imp.

Difficulty

1

6.8
6.7
6.7

6.8
6.8
6.3

6.9
6.6
6.5

6.4
6.2
6.6

6.5
6.3
6.4

7.0
6.9
6.1

6.4
6.4
6.1

6.1
6.3
6.2

Judges scores

2 3 4
69 6.5 6.7
65 6.4 6.6
6.6 6.7 6.9
6.7 6.8 6.3
6.4 6.7 6.1
6.4 6.7 6.5
6.6 6.6 6.5
63 6.8 6.2
65 6.5 65
66 6.6 65
65 6.7 6.2
6.7 63 65
6.7 64 65
66 64 65
6.7 6.6 6.6
65 6.6 65
6.2 64 63
6.2 65 6.7
65 64 64
64 6.6 6.7
6.2 64 638
6.2 64 63
6.1 65 59
6.6 6.6 6.3
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5

6.9
6.6
6.3

6.5
6.3
6.3

6.6
6.4
6.4

7.7
6.3
6.4

6.8
6.6
6.4

6.8
6.5
6.5

6.7
6.4
6.6

6.2
6.1
6.0

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Total
131.1225
64.4556
66.6669
0.0

130.9558
65.8889
65.0669

0.0

130.5888
65.5556
65.0332

0.0

130.3166
65.7833
64.5333

0.0

129.5833
64.2833
65.3000

0.0

128.5999
63.9000
64.6999

0.0

126.9556
62.5889
64.3667

0.0

125.4557
62.9889
62.4668

0.0

Chief recorder: WEIBEL Nicola



RANG

16 EGLI Mila

17 GROSVENOR Emma

18 NICOLET Katarina

Limmat Nixen Ziir LNZ
Exec / Synch

Artistic imp.

Difficulty

Limmat Nixen Ziir LNZ
Exec / Synch

Artistic imp.

Difficulty

Lugano Nuoto P. ¢ LUG
Exec / Synch

Artistic imp.

Difficulty

1

6.0
5.9
5.8

6.1
6.0
6.2

5.9
6.2
5.7

Judges scores

2 3 4
64 65 64
6.0 63 57
6.1 64 64
6.2 63 6.1
58 6.1 56
6.0 6.0 6.3
6.1 6.2 6.0
6.1 6.6 6.0
65 63 64
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5

6.6
6.1
6.1

6.3
6.2
6.2

6.7
6.0
5.9

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Total
124.0166
62.1167
61.8999
0.0

122.0556
61.1889
60.8667

0.0

120.9556
59.6556
61.3000

0.0

Chief recorder: WEIBEL Nicola



